
                     Amery Middle School Invitational
                                 Amery, WI
                       Hosted by Amery Middle School
                                 9/19/2023
           ========== Girls Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    59  River Falls                                 (11:07.8  55:38.9 1:34.5)
==========================================================
  1      4  Annemarie Csiacek       8    10:10.6
  2      8  Kennedy Slaikeu         8    10:47.4
  3     12  Madeline Tille          8    11:11.2
  4     17  Hadley Meier            7    11:44.6
  5     18  Ashelyn Schommer        7    11:45.1
  6   ( 21) Shelby Roquette         7    11:48.1
  7   ( 24) Clara Longsdorf         8    11:56.9

  2.    66  Osceola                                     (11:13.7  56:08.4 1:22.7)
==========================================================
  1      5  Emily Haase             7    10:38.8
  2      7  Faith Ulrich            7    10:43.6
  3     10  Tanea Campeau           8    10:56.9
  4     19  Blaire Bauer            6    11:47.6
  5     25  Sylvia Demulling        8    12:01.5
  6   ( 26) Sarah Viebrock          8    12:04.2
  7   ( 30) Mela Eckerman           6    12:16.2

  3.    66  St. Croix Central                           (11:04.7  55:23.4 2:25.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Teagan Swanson          8     9:51.7
  2      9  Maggie Collins          6    10:56.6
  3     11  Bryn Goetsch            8    10:56.9
  4     13  Della Miller            8    11:21.5
  5     31  Miranda Kusilek         8    12:16.7
  6   ( 35) Loretta Mckenna         6    12:58.3
  7   ( 38) Madilyn Brenna          7    13:21.2

  4.    81  Amery                                       (11:43.3  58:36.1 5:41.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Macie Boe               8     9:40.2
  2      6  Ellamae Wallberg        6    10:41.5
  3     14  Rayna Haugen            6    11:25.7
  4     15  Kate Rabe               6    11:26.7
  5     45  Violet Eskro            7    15:22.0
  6   ( 46) Bryn Long               7    15:38.5
  7   ( 47) Amelia Meyers           6    15:49.3

  5.   132  Baldwin-Woodville                           (12:05.2  60:25.9 0:34.3)
==========================================================
  1     16  Hailey House            8    11:43.1
  2     27  Akeyla Roloff           6    12:05.8
  3     28  Jenna Volgren           7    12:06.4
  4     29  Randi Magee             6    12:13.2
  5     32  Annie Rohde             6    12:17.4
  6   ( 33) Fernanda Puglla         6    12:36.4
  7   ( 39) Elly McKeever           8    13:21.4

  6.   137  Prescott                                    (12:12.1  61:00.1 3:31.2)
==========================================================
  1      3  Kyla Gotzinger          8     9:54.9
  2     23  Vera Martin             6    11:50.3



  3     34  Emma Feilen             8    12:38.3
  4     37  Alexa Droher            7    13:10.5
  5     40  Alina Bauman            8    13:26.1
  6   ( 41) Payten Theis            7    13:36.7
  7   ( 43) Miah Smith              7    13:40.8

  7.   164  Ellsworth                                   (13:00.7  65:03.4 3:03.5)
==========================================================
  1     20  Reese Franklin          6    11:47.7
  2     22  Mackenzie Hince         7    11:48.4
  3     36  Hayden Welch            6    12:59.0
  4     42  Aria Mennenga           8    13:37.1
  5     44  June Feuerhelm          6    14:51.2
  6   ( 48) Linnea Sears            6    16:30.3
  7   ( 49) Grace Wood              7    18:05.1
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    1    1 Macie Boe          8    Amery                      9:40.2  6:14 
    2    2 Teagan Swanson     8    St. Croix Central          9:51.7  6:21 
    3    3 Kyla Gotzinger     8    Prescott                   9:54.9  6:23 
    4    4 Annemarie Csiacek  8    River Falls               10:10.6  6:34 
    5    5 Emily Haase        7    Osceola                   10:38.8  6:52 
    6    6 Ellamae Wallberg   6    Amery                     10:41.5  6:53 
    7    7 Faith Ulrich       7    Osceola                   10:43.6  6:55 
    8    8 Kennedy Slaikeu    8    River Falls               10:47.4  6:57 
    9    9 Maggie Collins     6    St. Croix Central         10:56.6  7:03 
   10   10 Tanea Campeau      8    Osceola                   10:56.9  7:03 
   11   11 Bryn Goetsch       8    St. Croix Central         10:56.9  7:03 
   12   12 Madeline Tille     8    River Falls               11:11.2  7:13 
   13   13 Della Miller       8    St. Croix Central         11:21.5  7:19 
   14   14 Rayna Haugen       6    Amery                     11:25.7  7:22 
   15   15 Kate Rabe          6    Amery                     11:26.7  7:22 
   16   16 Hailey House       8    Baldwin-Woodville         11:43.1  7:33 
   17   17 Hadley Meier       7    River Falls               11:44.6  7:34 
   18   18 Ashelyn Schommer   7    River Falls               11:45.1  7:34 
   19   19 Blaire Bauer       6    Osceola                   11:47.6  7:36 
   20   20 Reese Franklin     6    Ellsworth                 11:47.7  7:36 
   21   21 Shelby Roquette    7    River Falls               11:48.1  7:36 
   22   22 Mackenzie Hince    7    Ellsworth                 11:48.4  7:36 
   23   23 Vera Martin        6    Prescott                  11:50.3  7:38 
   24   24 Clara Longsdorf    8    River Falls               11:56.9  7:42 
   25   25 Sylvia Demulling   8    Osceola                   12:01.5  7:45 
   26   26 Sarah Viebrock     8    Osceola                   12:04.2  7:47 
   27   27 Akeyla Roloff      6    Baldwin-Woodville         12:05.8  7:48 
   28   28 Jenna Volgren      7    Baldwin-Woodville         12:06.4  7:48 
   29   29 Randi Magee        6    Baldwin-Woodville         12:13.2  7:52 
   30   30 Mela Eckerman      6    Osceola                   12:16.2  7:54 
   31   31 Miranda Kusilek    8    St. Croix Central         12:16.7  7:55 
   32   32 Annie Rohde        6    Baldwin-Woodville         12:17.4  7:55 
   33      Jazmyn Everson     6    Osceola                   12:23.1  7:59 
   34      McKenyze Weaver Fe 7    River Falls               12:31.1  8:04 
   35      Harper Lee         7    River Falls               12:34.3  8:06 
   36   33 Fernanda Puglla    6    Baldwin-Woodville         12:36.4  8:07 
   37   34 Emma Feilen        8    Prescott                  12:38.3  8:09 
   38      Cheyenne Lyons     7    Osceola                   12:42.2  8:11 
   39      Alix Priebe        7    Osceola                   12:42.6  8:11 
   40      Ruby Fossum        7    Osceola                   12:44.4  8:13 
   41      Brynn Burandt      7    River Falls               12:58.2  8:21 
   42   35 Loretta McKenna    6    St. Croix Central         12:58.3  8:21 
   43   36 Hayden Welch       6    Ellsworth                 12:59.0  8:22 
   44      Finley Ottem       7    River Falls               13:00.0  8:23 
   45      Maya Haugen        8    River Falls               13:01.0  8:23 
   46      Lollie Pape        7    River Falls               13:09.5  8:29 
   47   37 Alexa Droher       7    Prescott                  13:10.5  8:29 
   48   38 Madilyn Brenna     7    St. Croix Central         13:21.2  8:36 
   49   39 Elly McKeever      8    Baldwin-Woodville         13:21.4  8:36 
   50   40 Alina Bauman       8    Prescott                  13:26.1  8:39 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Arielle George     6    Baldwin-Woodville         13:29.9  8:42 
   52      Raelyn Richter     7    River Falls               13:33.0  8:44 
   53      Hadley Brown       7    Baldwin-Woodville         13:35.5  8:45 
   54   41 Payten Theis       7    Prescott                  13:36.7  8:46 
   55   42 Aria Mennenga      8    Ellsworth                 13:37.1  8:46 
   56      Kailee Wilson      8    Baldwin-Woodville         13:37.2  8:47 
   57      Lucy Majerus       8    River Falls               13:38.6  8:47 
   58      Lucy Manninen      8    River Falls               13:38.9  8:48 
   59      Nola Miller        6    St. Croix Central         13:39.7  8:48 
   60   43 Miah Smith         7    Prescott                  13:40.8  8:49 
   61      Audrey Adelman     7    River Falls               13:42.1  8:50 
   62      Hailey Whipple     8    River Falls               13:42.4  8:50 
   63      Zilah Kleven       7    River Falls               13:43.3  8:50 
   64      Kassidy Anderson   6    St. Croix Central         13:58.6  9:00 
   65      Mylin Gillis       7    River Falls               14:10.9  9:08 
   66      Chloe Weyer        7    River Falls               14:12.0  9:09 
   67      Gwyn Shimanski     6    Baldwin-Woodville         14:31.5  9:21 
   68   44 June Feuerhelm     6    Ellsworth                 14:51.2  9:34 
   69      Yuri Fritsche      6    St. Croix Central         14:56.2  9:37 
   70      Piper Goetsch      5    St. Croix Central         14:59.9  9:40 
   71      Natalie Curran     6    St. Croix Central         15:00.8  9:40 
   72      Lyla Droher        6    Prescott                  15:04.2  9:42 
   73      Kenzie Ward        6    Prescott                  15:04.7  9:43 
   74      Maddi Pickerign    6    St. Croix Central         15:05.3  9:43 
   75      Lievie Dando       6    St. Croix Central         15:14.4  9:49 
   76      Veronica Olson     7    St. Croix Central         15:16.5  9:50 
   77      Bri Kuranda        8    St. Croix Central         15:18.0  9:51 
   78   45 Violet Eskro       7    Amery                     15:22.0  9:54 
   79      Abigail Jaeckel    7    River Falls               15:25.8  9:56 
   80   46 Bryn Long          7    Amery                     15:38.5 10:05 
   81      Addison Larimore   7    River Falls               15:47.5 10:10 
   82      Risa Kleven        7    River Falls               15:49.1 10:11 
   83   47 Amelia Meyers      6    Amery                     15:49.3 10:12 
   84      Josephine Kuhl     7    Amery                     15:54.1 10:15 
   85      Ayla Danielson     6    Amery                     15:55.7 10:16 
   86      Lulu Austrum       6    Baldwin-Woodville         16:09.2 10:24 
   87      Stella Lyden       7    Prescott                  16:09.3 10:24 
   88      Deborah Meyer      7    Osceola                   16:12.1 10:26 
   89   48 Linnea Sears       6    Ellsworth                 16:30.3 10:38 
   90      Addison Koch       8    River Falls               16:33.0 10:40 
   91      Malia Berneking    6    Osceola                   16:39.6 10:44 
   92      Mary Flaherty      7    River Falls               16:43.7 10:47 
   93      Malia Flanigan     8    River Falls               16:46.2 10:48 
   94      Ali Lamia          7    St. Croix Central         16:50.0 10:51 
   95      Willow Macholl     6    Amery                     16:53.7 10:53 
   96      Sophia Halberg     6    St. Croix Central         17:00.3 10:57 
   97      Stella Meyers      6    Amery                     17:10.5 11:04 
   98      Calpurnia Bastien  8    River Falls               17:24.4 11:13 
   99      Ellie Villeneuve   7    River Falls               17:56.4 11:33 
  100   49 Grace Wood         7    Ellsworth                 18:05.1 11:39 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101      Madalyn Constant   8    Ellsworth                 18:12.2 11:44 
  102      Maryanne Petersen  6    Ellsworth                 18:15.0 11:45 
  103      Mixee Yang         6    Osceola                   18:21.8 11:50 
  104      Clare Peterson     7    River Falls               18:46.6 12:06 
  105      Claire Gwiazda     6    Amery                     19:13.7 12:23 
  106      Savannah Whiting   8    Prescott                  19:55.5 12:50 
  107      Isabella Fox       7    Ellsworth                 20:07.0 12:57 
  108      Madison Hitz       8    Baldwin-Woodville         20:26.7 13:10 
  109      Eleanor Wilcoxson  8    St. Croix Central         21:32.0 13:52 
  110      Emily Ferro        7    Ellsworth                 22:04.4 14:13 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


